
Centre for Artificial Intelligence
                                                                           Master Time Table (Session: Jan-June 2026)

DAY 10:00 - 11:00 11:00 - 12:00 12:00 - 01:00 02:00 - 03:00 03:00 - 04:00 04:00 - 05:00 05:00 - 06:00

W.E.F 06.01.2026
Branch &

Sem
01:00-
02:00

 M101, M102, M103, M104 (New Academic Block First Floor);  M201, M202, M203, M204, M205 (New Academic Block Second Floor);   SH2 (Seminar Hall-2 - Main Academic Block Ground Floor near Electrical
Engg. Deptt.); J119 - First Floor near T&P Office

AIR
VI Sem

MON 3240621 PD J119 3240623 PM J119 OC

Break

3240623 (Batch A) PM M105
3240623 (Batch B) RES  HPC Lab 3240622 TS M202 NEC

TUE 3240623 PM J119 3240622 TS J119 3240621 PD J119
WED 3240621 PD J119 3240622 TS J119 OC
THU 3240623 PM J119 3240622 (Batch A+B) TS+NJ M104 3240624 Batch (A+B) RS J119
FRI OC 1000007 RS (Online)
SAT

AI&DS
VI Sem

MON OC

Break

3270622 TS SH2 3270621 AB SH2 3270623 PM SH2 NEC

TUE 1000007 PT (Online) 3270622 (Batch B) TS+HSP M105
3270623 (Batch A) PM+NS HPC Lab

WED 3270623 PM SH2 OC 3270622 TS SH2 3270621 AB SH2 3270622 (Batch A) TS+HSP M105
3270623 (Batch B) PM+SKS HPC Lab

THU 3270621 AB SH2 3270622 TS SH2 3270623 PM SH2
FRI OC 3270624 Batch (A+B) TS J119
SAT

AIML
VI Sem

MON OC

Break

3280622 TS SH2 3280621 AB SH2 3280623 PM SH2 NEC
TUE 1000007 PT (Online)
WED 3280623 PM SH2 OC 3280622 TS SH2 3280621 AB SH2

THU 3280622 (Batch A) HSP+MC M105
3280623 (Batch B) PM+RES HPC Lab 3280621 AB SH2 3280622 TS SH2 3280623 PM SH2

FRI 3280622 (Batch B) TS+MC M105
3280623 (Batch A) PM+AB HPC Lab OC 3280624 Batch (A+B) TS J119

SAT

Dr. Neelam Arya Dr. Hardev Pal
Dr. Rahul Kumar

Sharma
Dr. Mir Shahnawaz

Ahmad Dr. Rajni Ranjan Singh
Time-Table Coordinators Head, Centre for Artificial Intelligence



Centre for Artificial Intelligence
Faculty Name and Codes

Dr. Rajni Ranjan Singh Dr. Shubha Mishra Dr. Mir Shahnawaz Ahmad Dr. Shipra Shukla Dr. Rahul Kumar Sharma Dr. Mausam Chouksey 
Dr. Tej Singh Dr. Sunil Kumar Shukla Dr. Neelam Arya Dr. Neelam Sharma Dr. Neeraj Mishra Dr. Anurag Singh Tomar 
Dr. Pawan Dubey Dr. Vibha Tiwari Dr. Hardev Singh Pal Dr. Sumit Dhariwal ( ) Dr. Satyam Omar Dr. Nandkishor Joshi
Dr. Bhagat S. Raghuwanshi Dr. Arun Kumar Dr. Abhishek Bhatt Dr. Prerna Mishra ( ) Dr. Muktesh Gupta ( ) Ms. Archana Acharya ( )
Mr. Ramnaresh Sharma ( ) Ms. Pooja Tripathi ( ) Mrs. Geetika Hazra ( ) Dr. J.K. Muthele Dr. Dilip Kumar Mishra Ms. Reetu Shrivastava ( )

Course Name Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name Course Code

(RRS)  (SM) (MSA) (SS) (RKS) (MC)
(TS) (SKS) (NA) (NS) (NM) (AST)

(PD) (VT) (HSP) SD (SO)  (NJ)
(BSR)  (AK)  (AB) PM MG AA

RS PT GH  (JKM) (DKM) RES

AI for Robotics 3240621 Image Processing 3240622/ 3270622/ 3280622 Project Management, Economics &
Financing

24242211/ 27242211/ 28242211/
31242211

Artificial Intelligence & Machine
Learning 3240623 Information Security OC-1 Robot Kinematics 24242201

Basic Electrical & Electronics
Engineering 27251205/ 28251205/ 31251205 Intellectual Property Rights (IPR) 1000007 Robot Kinematics Lab 24242206

Basic Electrical & Electronics
Engineering Lab 27251208/ 28251208/ 31251208 Java Programming Lab 27242207/ 28242207/ 31242207 Software Engineering 24242204/ 27242203/ 28242203/

31242203

Calculus and optimization Techniques 24242205/ 27242205/ 28242205/
31242205 Machine Learning 28242201 Semester Proficiency

24242209/ 24251209/ 27242209/
27251209/ 28242209/ 28251209/
31242209/ 31251209

Competitive Programming Lab 24242208/ 27242208/ 28242208/
31242208 Machine Learning Lab 28242206 Sensors and Actuators 24251205

Data Mining & Warehousing OC-1 Macro Project-II 24242210/ 27242210/ 28242210/
31242210 Sensors and Actuators Lab 24251208

Data Science 27242201 Micro Project-II 24251210/ 27251210/ 28251210/
31251210

Sustainability & Environmental
Science

24251211/ 27251211/ 28251211/
31251211

Data Science Lab 27242206 Minor Project-II 3240624/ 3270624/ 3280624 Theory of Computation 27242202/ 28242202/ 31242202

Data Structures 24251204/ 27251204/ 28251204/
31251204 Modern Computer Architecture 24251202/ 27251202/ 28251202/

31251202

Data Structures Lab 24251207/ 27251207/ 28251207/
31251207 Natural Language Processing 3270621/ 3280621

Database Management System 24242203/ 31242201 Network and Web Security 24242202/ 27242204/ 28242204/
31242204

Database Management System Lab 24242207/ 31242206 Number Theory and Cryptography MAC-Course

Deep Learning 3270623/ 3280623 Object Oriented Programming 24251203/ 27251203/ 28251203/
31251203

Discrete Structures 24251201/ 27251201/ 28251201
31251201 Object Oriented Programming Lab 24251206/ 27251206/ 28251206/

31251206


